
Bath RUH Specialty Tutors 

 

Specialty Specialty Tutor Email Address 

Acute Medicine Bethan Williams  bethanwilliams4@nhs.net  

Anaesthesia Rob Axe / Tim Cominos  
robaxe@nhs.net 
timothy.cominos@nhs.net  

Cardiology Dan McKenzie  dan.mckenzie@nhs.net  

Care of Elderly Kate Peacock / Natalie Gaskell 
k.peacock@nhs.net 
nataliegaskell@nhs.net  

Dermatology Naila Dinani  n.dinani@nhs.net  

Emergency Med Chris Peter / Phil Kaye  
c.peter@nhs.net 
philipkaye@nhs.net  

Endo & Diabetes Chloe Broughton  chloebroughton@nhs.net  

ENT Tom Mawby  thomas.mawby@nhs.net  

Gastroenterology Tina Mehta tmehta@nhs.net  

General Surgery John Bunni  / Matt Doe  
johnbunni@nhs.net  
matthewdoe@nhs.net  

GUM Arnold Fernandes  a.fernandes1@nhs.net  

Haematology Jo Crowe josephine.crowe@nhs.net  

Histopathology Ahmed Basiouni ahmed.basiouni@nhs.net  

ICU Clare Hommers  clare.hommers@nhs.net  

Neurology Gurjit Chohan  g.chohan@nhs.net  

Obs & Gynae Joanne Ficquet jficquet@nhs.net  

Oncology Emma de Winton emma.dewinton@nhs.net  

Ophthalmology Misha Badial  misha.badial@nhs.net  

Oral Surgery Andrew Felstead andrew.felstead@nhs.net  

Paediatrics Ed Coxson edward.coxson@nhs.net  

Radiology Ben Hudson  benjamin.hudson1@nhs.net  

Respiratory Rob Mackenzie Ross rob.mackenzieross@nhs.net  

Rheumatology Andrew Allard andrew.allard@nhs.net  

Stroke James Choulerton james.choulerton@nhs.net  

T&O Greg Pickering  greg.pickering@nhs.net  

Urology Lucy Simmons l.simmons1@nhs.net  
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